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ymfaAkaa) 

Tentative Examination Schedule, Sanskrit, Pali & Prakrit of UG & PG Even Semester 2023 

Ph.D., Course work, Semester -I, 2023 

B.A. (Honours), Semester-I1 

Date Day Time Paper 

28.07.2023 Friday 10.00AM -1.00PM CC-3 Classical Sanskrit Literature (Prose) 

01.08.2023 Tuesday 10.00AM -1.00PM CC-4 (Sanskrit Composition and Communication ) 

03.08.2023 Thursday 10.00AM-12.00PM Generic Elective Course (GEC)-2 (Theory) 

(Indian Culture and Social Issues) 

04.08.2023 Friday 10.00AM-1.00PM Generic Elective Course (GEC)-2 (Practical) 

07.08.2023 Monday 10.00AM-1.00PM Foundation Course - Tagore Studies 

08.08.2023 Tuesday 10.00 AM-1.00PM AECC-2 (Environmental Studies) 

B.A. (Honours), Semester-IV 

Date Time Paper Day 
Friday CC-8 (Indian Epigraphy, Palaeography and 

Chronology 
CC-9 (Modern Sanskrit Literature) 

28.07.2023 10.00AM -1.00PM 

01.08.2023 Tuesday 10.00AM -1.00PM 

03.08.20233 Thursday 10.00AM -12.00PM CC-10 (Sanskrit and World Literature) 

08.08.2023 Tuesday 10.00AM -1.00PM SECC-2(Sanskrit Meters and Music) 

Generic Elective Course (GEC)-2 (Theory) 

(Indian Culture and Social Issues) 
Generic Elective Course (GEC)-2 (Practical) 

09.08.2023 Wednesday 10.00 AM-1.00PM 

10.08.2023 Thursday 10.00AM-1.00PM 



M.A., Semester-II 
Date Day Time Paper 

31.07.2023 Monday 2.00PM -5.00PM Paper-V (Vedic Literature and Linguistics) 
04.08.2023 Friday 2.00PM-5.00PM | Paper-VI (Grammar) 
07.082023 Monday 2.00PM-5.00PM Paper-VII (Pali) 

10.08.2023 Thursday 2.00PM-5.00PM Paper-VIII (Project Dissertation) 

Ph.D. Course Work, Semester-I, Examination, 2023 

Date Day Time Paper 
21.07.2023 Friday 10.00AM-1.00PM Paper- I (Research Methodology & Techniques 
24.07.2023 Monday 10.00AM -1.00PM Paper-II (Elective Course-Veda) 
27.07.2023 Tuesday 10.00AM-1.00PM Paper- III (Reviewing of Published Research works 

and Presentation of Synopsis) 
31.07.2023 Monday 10.00AM -1.00PM Paper- IV (Research Ethics) 

NuramaJeu 
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Professor and Head 
Department of Sanskrit, Pali & Prakrit 

Bhasha-Bharati, Visva-Bharati 
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